
37
5 74

0

36
0

30

10
0

80

230

35
5

1100

1270
1650

2465

2650

1460

1136    
(entra

xe
 m

ini 880 m
axi 1

300)

1377  (entraxe mini 1300 maxi 1790)

0

0

DB

C

A

C D G bras

Bielle AR

Bras

Vérin
 le

vage

Vérin 
déversement

Potence (fixée sur 
le chassis du 

tracteur)

Bras représenté 
en position 
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Poids Bras environ 470 kg

Poids Outil Palette 180 kg

Poids Pallox 1200  kg
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